8
8-11 www.adlinktech.com
Intel® Core™ Duo/Core™ 2 Duo processor
Intel® 945GME Express® chipset
Maximum 2 GB DDR2 667 MHz SDRAM
Dual 24-bit LVDS, TV out
SATA, PATA, LAN, USB 2.0, and ISA
Features

Watchdog Timer  programmable timer ranges to generate RESET
Expansion  32-bit PCI™ 2.3 Masters at 33 MHz, ISA 16-bit, SMBus / I2C
Ordering Information
ETX-NR667-L7400            ETX® Module with LV Intel® Core™ 2 Duo CPU at 1.5 GHz with 4M L2 Cache
ETX-NR667-L2400            ETX® Module with LV Intel® Core™ Duo CPU at 1.66 GHz with 2M L2 Cache
ETX-NR667-U7500           ETX® Module with ULV Intel® Core™ 2 Duo CPU at 1.06 GHz with 2M L2 Cache
ETX-NR667-423                ETX® Module with ULV Intel® Celeron® M CPU T 1.06 GHz with 1M L2 Cache
AudioAudioAudio
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® I/O Controller Hub 7 Mobile (ICH7-M)
Audio Codec  Realtek® ALC268 HDA compatible
VideoVideoVideo